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Alabama Career Centers
July 1, 2024

Kristina Lawrence

#Monday thru Friday 8:00 - 5:00
Alabaster@alcc.alabama.gov

109 Plaza Circle

Alabaster AL 35007

Phone: (205) 663-2542 FAX: (205) 664-9229

Mike Fowler

Closed until further notice
Huntsville@alcc.alabama.gov

406 South Jefferson Street

Athens AL 35611

Phone: (256) 851-0537 FAX: (256) 851-8278

onda Dyar

Monday thru Friday 7:45 - 4:45
Albertville@alcc.alabama.gov

5920 U S Highway 431 North

Albertville AL 35950

Phone: {256) 878-3031 FAX: {256) 878-7728

Vivian Have
Monday thry Friday 7:30 -~ 4:3¢
BayMinette@alcc.alabama.gov

201 Faulkner Drive

Bay Minette AL 36507

Phone: {251) 937-4161 FAX: {251) 937-2859

Rhonda Walker
Monday thru Friday 7:45 ~ 4:45
AlexanderCity@alcc.alabama.gov

1375 CACC Drive

Alexander City AL 35010

Phone: (256) 414-6146 FAX: (256) 414-6147

Yyette Fields
Monday thru Friday 8:00 - 5:00
Birmingham@alcc.alabama.gov

3216 4th Avenue South

Birmingham AL 35222

Phone: (205) 582-5200 FAX: (205) 582-5200

Tracie Bates

Wednesdays 9:30 ~ 4:00
Tuscaloosa@alcc.alabama.gov
416 Third Avenue, NE
Aliceville AL 35442

Phone: (205) 758-7591 ext.859816 FAX: {205) 758-1925

Angie Kelley

Monday thru Friday 8:00 ~ 5:00
Brewton@alcc.alabama.gov
1023 Douglas Avenue Suite 314
Brewton AL 36426

Phone: (251) 867-4376 FAX: {251) 867-5798

Robyn Stinson

Wednesdays 8:00 - 4:30
Enterprise@alcc.alabama.gov
212 S 3 Notch Street
Andalusia AL 36420

Phone: {334) 328-6739 FAX: {334) 393-0958

Shirley Salter

Tuesdays 9:00 - 3:00
Monroeville@alcc.alabama.gov

223-A Claiborne Street

Camden AL 36726

Phone: (334) 682-6366 FAX: (334) 682-4097

Katrina Herring

Maonday thru Friday 8:00 - 5:00
Anniston@alcc.alabama.gov
1731 Coleman Road

Anniston AL 36207
Phone: (256) 832-0147 FAX: {256) 832-1183

Summer Patterson

Tuesday 9:00 - 4:00
Gadsden@alcc.alabama.gov

310 Mary Street

Centre AL 35960

Phone: (256) 927-5838 FAX: (256) 927-2800
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Tonya Faith

Tuesday $:00 —~ 3:00
Jackson@alcc.alabama.gov
14102 St. Stephens Avenue
Chatom AL 36518

Phone: (251) 847-2097 FAX: (251) 847-2098
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Alabama Career Centers
July 1, 2024

Robyn Stinson

Monday thru Friday 7:30 - 4:30
Enterprise@alcc.alabama.gov

2021 Boll Weevil Circle

Enterprise AL 36330

Phone: {334) 347-0044 FAX: (334) 393-0958

Kristina Lawrence
ist and 3rd Thursday 9:00 - 4:00
Alabaster@alcc.alabama.gov

324 Health Center Drive

Clanton AL 35045

Phone: {205) 663-2542 FAX: (205) 664-9229

Terran Condrey

Monday thru Friday 7:30 - 4:30
Eufaula@alcc.alabama.gov

122 Paul Lee Pkwy

Eufaula AL 36027

Phone: (334) 687-3551 FAX: (334) 687-9964

¥
#onday thru Friday 7:30 - 4:30
Cullman@alcc.alabama.gov

1201 Katherine Street Northwest

Cullman AL 35055

Phone: {256) 734-5580 FAX: (256) 734-6460

& .
tonday thru Friday 8:00 ~ 5:00
Fayette@alcc.alabama.gov

2631 Temple Avenue N, Tom Bevill Center Room B-37
Fayette AL 35555

Phone: (205) 303-6030 FAX: (205) 303-6031

Timothy Simpson

Monday thry Friday 7:45 - 4:45
Decatur@alcc.alabama.gov
1819 Bassett Avenue SE

Decatur AL 35601
Phone: (256) 355-0142 FAX: {256} 355-0174

ennifer Lucassen
tonday thry Friday 7:30 ~ 4:30
Foley@alcc.alabama.gov

200 West Michigan Avenue

Foley AL 36535

Phone: {251) 943-1575 FAX: (251) 943-8867

Searlet Pearce
Monday thry Friday 7:30 - 4:30
Demopolis@alcc.alabama.gov

1074 Bailey Drive

Demopolis AL 36732

Phone: (334) 289-0202 FAX: {334) 289-8024

Ehony Moore

Znd and 4th Tuesday 9:00 - 12:00
Montgomery@alcc.alabama.gov
101 Milner Street

Fort Deposit AL 36032
Phone: (334) 404-4400 FAX: (334) 382-9066

Cara Reeves

Monday thru Friday 7:30 - 4:30
Dothan@alcc.alabama.gov

787 Ross Clark Circle

Dothan AL 36303

Phone: (334) 792-2121 FAX: (334) 792-2124

Emily LeRoy

Monday thru Friday 7:45 - 4:45
FortPayne@alcc.alabama.gov
2100 Jordan Road SW

Fort Payne AL 35968
Phone: (256) 845-2900 FAX: {(256) 845-5139
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Alabama Career Centers
July 1, 2024

Summer Patterson

Monday thru Friday 8:00~5:00
Gadsden@alcc.alabama.gov

216 North 5th Street

Gadsden AL 35901

Phone: (256) 546-4667 FAX: (256) 546-6603

Mike Fowler

Monday thru Friday 7:45 - 4:45
Huntsville@alcc.alabama.gov

2535 Sparkman Drive NW

Huntsville AL 35810

Phone: {256) 851-0537 FAX: {256) 851-8278
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Tonya Faith

Wednesday 9:00 - 3:00
jackson@alcc.alabama.gov
251 College Street
Gilbertown AL 36908

Phone: {251) 843-5265 FAX: {251) 843-2420

Tonvya Faith

Monday thru Friday 7:30- 4:30
Jackson@alcc.alabama.gov

205 Walker Springs Road
Jackson AL 36545

Phone: (251) 246-2453 FAX: (251) 246-4797

Tara lones

#onday thru Friday 8:00 - 4:30
Greenville@alcc.alabama.gov
117 West Commerce Street
Greenville AL 36037

Phone: (334) 382-3128 FAX: {334) 382-9066

Deidra Tidwell

tonday thry Friday 8:00 ~ 4:30
Jasper@alcc.alabama.gov

2604 Viking Drive

Jasper AL 35501

Phone: (205) 221-2576 FAX: (205) 221-4595

#lissa Nichols

ist and 3rd Monday 8:00 - 4:30
Hamilton@alcc.alabama.gov

2010 9th Avenue North

Haleyville AL 35565

Phone: (205) 486-4154 FAX: (205) 486-4157

tonday, Tuesday & Friday 8:00 ~ 4:30
Birmingham@alcc.alabama.gov
2601 Carson Road

Birmingham AL 35215
Phone: (205) 856-8029 FAX: (205) 856-6033

Alissa Nichols

Monday thru Friday 7:30 - 4:30
Hamilton@alcc.alabama.gov
1481 Military Street South
Hamilton AL 35570

Phone: (205) 921-5672 FAX: {205} 921-1127

Scariet Pearce

Tuesday,9:00 - 4:00
Demopolis@alcc.alabama.gov
210 Monroe Street

Livingston AL 35470
Phone: (334) 289-0202 FAX: (334) 289-8024

Ebony Moore

ist and 3rd Thursday 8:00 - 4:00
Montgomery@alcc.alabama.gov

22 Washington Street

Hayneville AL 36040

Phone: {334) 548-6307 FAX: (334) 288-7286

Rachel Gregory

Tuesday 8:00 — 4:00
Troy@alcc.alabama.gov

886 Glenwood Road

Luverne AL 36049

Phone: (334) 566-3920 FAX: (334) 566-9450
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Alabama Career Centers
July 1, 2024

Derrick Turner
#onday thru Friday 8:00 ~ 5:00
Mobile@alcc.alabama.gov

515 Springhill Plaza Court

Mobile AL 36608

Phone: (251) 461-4146 FAX: (251) 461-4443

LaShanna McKinney

Monday thru Friday 8:00 - 5:00
PellCity@alcc.alabama.gov

311 Miles Parkway

Pell City AL 35125

Phone: {205) 338-5440 FAX: (205) 338-5443

Shirley Salter

Monday thru Friday 7:30 - 4:30
Monroeville@alcc.alabama.gov
2119 Highway 21 Bypass, Suite 100
Monroeville AL 36460

Phone: {251) 575-3894 FAX: (251) 575-3351

Kristin Garfield

M-Thur 7am-dpm & Fri Tam-1:30pm EST
PhenixCity@alcc.alabama.gov

2602 College Dr. Brassell Hall, C Building, Rm 132
Phenix City AL 36869

Phone: (334) 214-4828 FAX: (334) 214-4826

Ebony Moore

Monday thru Friday 7:45 —- 4:45
Montgomery@alcc.alabama.gov
1060 East South Boulevard

Montgomery AL 36116
Phone: (334) 286-1746 FAX: (334) 288-7286

Alissa Nichols

ist Wednesday 8:00 — 4:30
Hamilton@alcc.alabama.gov
2080 College Rd

Phil Campbell AL 35581
Phone: (256) 331-6285

Pat Fletche
Monday thry Friday 8:00-5:00
Oneonta@alcc.alabama.gov

728 2™ Ave E, Suite B

Oneonta AL35121

Phone: {205) 687-9140 FAX: {205) 687-9141

Ebony Mo
1st & 3 Tuesday 7:30-4:30 and Thursday
7:30-4:30 montgomery@alcc.alabama.gov
1320 Old Ridge Road

Prattville AL 36066

Phone: (334) 595-6646

dulie Wood

Monday thru Friday 8:00~5:00
Opelika@alcc.alabama.gov
2300 Frederick Road

Opelika AL 36801
Phone: (334) 749-5065 FAX: (334) 749-5031

Rebekah Freeman

Monday thru Friday 8:00~4:30
Roanoke@alcc.alabama.gov

3928 Highway 431

Roanoke AL 36274

Phone: (256) 414-6200 FAX: (256) 414-6201

Cara Reeves

Thursday 1:00 - 4:00
Dothan@alcc.alabama.gov
3269 South Highway 231
Ozark AL 36360

Phone: (334) 792-2121

Seff Helton

Monday thru Friday 8:00 - 5:00
Scottsboro@alcc.alabama.gov
23123 John T. Reid Parkway
Scottsboro AL 35769

Phone: (256) 672-6030 FAX: {256) 672-6040
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Alabama Career Centers
July 1,2024

Clifford Hunter
Monday thru Friday 8:00 ~ 5:00
Selma@alcc.alabama.gov

1112 Water Avenue

Selma AL 36703

Phone: (334) 872-0471 FAX: (334) 872-4355

Ebony Moore

1st Tuesday $:00-12:00 and 3rd Tuesday 12:33-3:30
Montgomery@alcc.alabama.gov

313 Martin Luther King Blvd

Union Springs AL 36089

Phone: (334) 738-2625 FAX: (334) 288-7286

Sohnny Corbin

Monday thru Friday 7:45 ~ 4:45

Sheffield @alcc.alabama.gov

500 South Montgomery Avenue Suite 102
Sheffield AL 35660

Phone: {256) 383-5610 FAX: (256) 383-4983

Ronicka Flournoy

M thru Fri 8:00-4:30 EST
Opelika@alcc.alabama.gov

3300 23rd Drive Suite A

Valley AL 36854

Phone: (334) 275-3967 FAX: (334) 275-3968

Angelia Todd

Monday thru Friday 8:00 - 4:45
Talladega@alcc.alabama.gov
1005 South Street East

Talladega AL 35160
Phone: {256) 521-0500 FAX: {256) 521-0499

Kayla Christian

Every Tuesday 8:30 - 5:00
Fayette@alcc.alabama.gov

44425 Alabama Highway 17

Vernon AL 35592

Phone: (205) 303-6030 FAX: (205) 303-6031

regory
Muonday thruy Friday 7:30 ~ 4:30
Troy@alcc.alabama.gov

1023 South Brundidge Street

Troy AL 36081

Phone: (334) 566-3920 FAX: (334) 566-9450

famie Campbell

Monday thru Friday 7:45 - 4:45
Tuscaloosa@alcc.alabama.gov
202 Skyland Drive

Tuscaloosa AL 35405

Phone: (205) 758-7591 FAX: (205) 758-1925

Ebony Moore

Mondays 8:00-2:00
Montgomery@alcc.alabama.gov
8966 US HWY 231

Wetumpka AL 36092

Phone: {334) 514-8609
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